(Association of GIMS Alumni) Greater Noida 

2. Ref. No. GIMS/2026/Misc./001 Date: 01.01.2026 
3. Advertisement was published in Amar Ujala and Date 01.01.2026 
4. Last date of submission of application is 31. 01.2026 till 04:00pm 
5. Application fee Rs. 1180/- (One Thousand One Hundred Eighty only) including 18% GST in form of DD  

in favor of Director, GIMS Greater Noida payable at Greater Noida. 
6. Security deposited of Rs. 25000/- (Twenty five thousand only) to be deposited by successful bidders only. 

Director 

GIMS, G. Noida 

Advertised in Amar Ujala 01st Jan, 2026 

http://www.gims.ac.in/

INTRODUCTION 

1. Government Institute of Medical Sciences, Greater Noida, is an autonomous tertiary care institute of